© 2015, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00211,  Revision 3, 10.20.2023
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
1
Optical Connectivity
Co
up
le

 • Epoxy-free optical path
 • Express, upgrade and Tx/Rx test ports
Ordering Information
ITU Channel
Plan
AFC = FC/APC Connectors
ALC= LC/APC Connectors
ASC = SC/APC Connectors
UFC = FC/UPC Connectors
ULC= LC/UPC Connectors
USC = SC/UPC Connectors
XXX = No Connectors
Cxx100A 1.0XXX
A = AFL Standard
Replace xx with Channel
Number listed in DWDM
ITU Channels table on last
page of spec sheet.
C19 = Channel 19 with
191, 900 GHz and
1562.23 nm center
wavelength
0.5 = 0.5 Meter Tails
1.0 = 1.0 Meter Tails
1.5 = 1.5 Meter Tails
2.0 = 2.0 Meter Tails
Specification
250 = Bare Fiber (250 µm)
900 = Light Duty (900 µm)
250
Package Style Connectors
Length &
UoMChannel
DF
Model
DF =  DWDM Filter 050 = 50 GHz
100 = 100 GHz
Diagrams
continued